

P.S 341/10

Reg No 1043 /2015

Order no 59 / Dated 04-08-23 :-

Today is fixed for further chief of DW 4 .

Defendants files two advocate hazira. Defendant also files Memo
of evidence supported with affidavit.

Plaintiff files advocate hazira.

To 04-09-2023 for further chief of DW 4 .

Dictated & Corrected by me.

C.J (Sr. Divn.), Lalbagh, Msd.

C.J (Sr. Divn.), Lalbagh, Msd.

JO Code WB01116