

Partition Suit No. 341 of 2010
[CIS- 1043 of 2015]

Order No. 74 dated 27/01/2026.

Today is fixed for argument.

Plaintiff as well as both sets of defendants have filed their respective hazirah.

Due to paucity of time the record could not be taken up for hearing argument.

The case is accordingly adjourned.

Fixed **13.03.2026** for argument.

D & C by me
CJSD, Lalbagh

Sd/- Gourab Ghosh,
Civil Judge (Senior Division)
Lalbagh, Murshidabad, W.B
J.O.Code: WB01100.